
 HUNTINGTON BEACH CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
8750 Dorsett Drive, Huntington Beach, California 92646 (714) 964-8888 

  
Notice of Huntington Beach City School District Reorganization 

 
At the Annual Organizational Meeting held on December 13, 2022, the Huntington Beach City 
School District Governing Board elected Board Officers as follows: 
______________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Paul Morrow Ed.D., President 
Diana Marks, Vice President 

Bridget Kaub, Clerk 
Ann Sullivan, Member 

Meghan Willis, Member  
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
The Board adopted its 2023 Calendar of Regular Board Meetings.  The public sessions of the 
Regular Board Meetings begin at 6:00 p.m. and Study Sessions/Special Meetings begin at 5:00 
p.m. Times are subject to change as necessary. 
 
 Tuesday, January 17, 2023 
 Tuesday, February 7, 2023 
 Tuesday, March 7, 2023 
 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 
 Tuesday, May 16, 2023 
 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 
 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 
 Tuesday, July 18, 2023  
 Tuesday, August 15, 2023 
 Tuesday, September 12, 2023  
 Tuesday, October 17, 2023 
 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 
 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 
 

The following dates are reserved for potential Board Study Sessions/Special Meetings and will be 
properly noticed if scheduled: 

 
 Tuesday, January 31, 2023 
 Tuesday, February 21, 2023 
 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 
 Tuesday, April 25, 2023 
 Tuesday, May 23, 2023 
 Tuesday, August 22, 2023 
 Tuesday, September 26, 2023 
 Tuesday, October 24, 2023 
  
 


